DATE
7/21/24
7/20/24
7/19/24
7/18/24
7/17/24
7/16/24
7/15/24
7/14/24
7/13/24
7/13/24
7/12/24
7/11/24
7/10/24
7/9/24
7/8/24
7/7/24
7/6/24
7/5/24
7/4/24
7/3/24
7/2/24
7/1/24
6/30/24
6/29/24
6/29/24
6/28/24
6/27/24
6/26/24
6/25/24
6/24/24
6/23/24
6/22/24
6/21/24
6/20/24
6/19/24
6/18/24
6/17/24
6/16/24
6/15/24
6/14/24
6/13/24
6/13/24

NAME
Karina Martinez
Katherin Cordoba
Lilian Cuberos
Kevin Christie
Jennifer Tang
Sarah j holcombe
Nadine Elizabeth Kellogg
Robin reynolds
Lilian Cuberos
Jonathan Follows
Katherin Cordoba
Katherin Cordoba
Douglas G. Stein
Benoit Caouette
Christopher Tonozzi
Karina Rollin
Steven Shu
PIZZI SPA
Jessica Kaan
Nancy P. Harris
Jonathan Berengut
Maria Eugenia Vera CRuz
Holly Hospel
Snipmeister
LEVENT CAGATAY
Sarah Miller
Heather Vahdat
Ling pang
Dominique
Mrs R McNeil
Roger Plenty
David H Horwell
DAVID R T RICHARDSON
Daniel Pearson
Jonathan Follows
Nadine Elizabeth Kellogg
Bruce G Heller
Michael W Dobbs
Gina Angiola
Jennifer Tang
Lilian Cuberos
Ms. Debra Zimmerman

AMOUNT
$3
$3

$100
$500
$150
$100
$20
$§25
$10
$500
$5
$1
$100
$50
$30
$20
$1,000
$1,000
$250
$100
$50
$50
$200
$50
$20
§75
$50
$1,000
$100
$15
$25
$15
$100
$50
$200
$25
$100
$100
$500
$100
$10
$100



6/12/24
6/11/24
6/10/24
6/9/24
6/8/24
6/7/24
6/6/24
6/5/24
6/4/24
6/3/24
5/29/24
5/13/24
5/7/24
5/6/24
5/5/24
5/4/24
5/3/24
5/2/24
5/1/24
4/29/24
4/23/24
4/21/24
4/13/24
4/7/24
4/6/24
4/5/24
4/4/24
4/3/24
4/2/24
4/1/24
3/29/24
3/13/24
3/2/24
2/29/24
2/13/24
1/29/24
1/28/24
1/13/24

D Brad Hunter
Margaret E Greene
Kelly R White
Robert James Taylor
Nathanael Sheehan

DR JOHN GUILLEBAUD

Heather L Vahdat
Katherin Cordoba
Victor Perez
Rebecca Foljambe
Snipmeister
Lilian Cuberos
Erin Hastey
Erin Hastey
Erin Hastey
Erin Hastey
Erin Hastey
Erin Hastey
Erin Hastey
Snipmeister
PayPal Giving Fund
Paul Yule
Lilian Cuberos
Claudio Fogu
Claudio Fogu
Claudio Fogu
Claudio Fogu
Claudio Fogu
Claudio Fogu
Claudio Fogu
Snipmeister
Lilian Cuberos
Snipmeister
Snipmeister
Lilian Cuberos
Snipmeister
Anonymous
Lilian Cuberos

$250
$150
$500
$170
$1,000
$1,140
$2,500
$3
$100
$50
$50
$10
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$50
$1
$100
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$50
$10
$600
$50
$10
$50
$210
$10



